
Duplex "Couleurs d'automne" 

oct 2023 - partie 2 

 

 

 
 

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM 

1 RAFARNI     

2 R+URDOLE FARINA H 4 26  

3 DDGBESE LOURDER I 7 69 95 

4 COGTSIL DÉBADGES 5E 102 197 

5 -EAALTON CÔTS H12 36 233 

6 IUIWUSM ATONALES 15A 77 310 

7 IIMU+EPI WUS 4D 29 339 

8 EIIIM+NI PUR 6F 26 365 

9 III+MHSE ÉMINCÉ 12D 18 383 

10 IIIS+ESE HEM 4K 23 406 

11 -FIEUIEN ESSE J11 22 428 

12 EI+RGK?L FUIENT B10 34 462 

13 J EXAENS KIESELG(U)R L 2 70 532 

14 AEJ NS+BI EX A11 44 576 

15 ABEIN+VT DÉJ S 11I 43 619 

16 I+?LTHPA BAVENT N 1 34 653 

17 ILPT?+MV AH O 1 32 685 

18 LPT+AQER V(O)MI 11D 28 713 

19 LPQ+TZLO FRÉTA 10B 25 738 

20 LLQTZ+RA OPE 6J 20 758 

21 LLQRT+UI RAZ 10L 32 790 

22 LR+EEUTY QUILT 7B 19 809 

23 LR+ACIOI ZYEUTE N10 48 857 

24 ILO+NO ACIER 15K 30 887 

  LIN 8A 20 907 
 


